
ROUND 04 COREDO CHALLENGE - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 79 MAIR K. - Kawasaki 250 4T 16:27.381
Tempo Gara

1 1:48.017 18:18:13.267

2 1:47.362 18:20:00.629

3 1:47.420 18:21:48.049

4 1:50.079 18:23:38.128

5 1:48.930 18:25:27.058

6 1:51.013 18:27:18.071

7 1:49.071 18:29:07.142

8 1:50.624 18:30:57.766

9 1:50.569 18:32:48.335

 Po. 2 - # 237 CAREGNATO L. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:17.933
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.214 18:18:26.122

2 1:58.213 18:20:24.335

3 1:56.861 18:22:21.196

4 1:57.545 18:24:18.741

5 1:58.167 18:26:16.908

6 1:58.242 18:28:15.150

7 1:56.548 18:30:11.698

8 1:56.650 18:32:08.348

9 1:57.920 18:34:06.268

 Po. 3 - # 25 CODENOTTI K. - Honda 250 4T + 1:34.809
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.108 18:18:29.902

2 2:01.416 18:20:31.318

3 1:58.450 18:22:29.768

4 1:56.965 18:24:26.733

5 1:57.045 18:26:23.778

6 1:58.293 18:28:22.071

7 1:58.899 18:30:20.970

8 2:00.889 18:32:21.859

9 2:01.285 18:34:23.144

 Po. 4 - # 34 GALVAGNI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1:45.673
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.522 18:18:41.476

2 2:02.205 18:20:43.681

3 1:58.798 18:22:42.479

4 1:59.818 18:24:42.297

5 1:59.395 18:26:41.692

6 1:59.512 18:28:41.204

7 1:57.103 18:30:38.307

8 1:57.931 18:32:36.238

9 1:57.770 18:34:34.008

 Po. 5 - # 675 UNTERSALMBERGER D. - KTM 300 2T+ 1:48.124
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.047 18:18:28.488

2 1:59.926 18:20:28.414

3 1:59.705 18:22:28.119

4 2:01.887 18:24:30.006

5 2:01.729 18:26:31.735

6 2:03.286 18:28:35.021

7 2:01.440 18:30:36.461

8 2:00.181 18:32:36.642

9 1:59.817 18:34:36.459

 Po. 6 - # 329 BRUSINELLI M. - Yamaha 250 4T+ 2:02.144
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.567 18:18:20.144

2 1:58.320 18:20:18.464

3 2:00.431 18:22:18.895

4 2:05.142 18:24:24.037

5 2:04.734 18:26:28.771

6 2:07.511 18:28:36.282

7 2:05.847 18:30:42.129

8 2:04.493 18:32:46.622

9 2:03.857 18:34:50.479

 Po. 7 - # 86 IORI G. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.618 18:18:44.250

2 2:02.343 18:20:46.593

3 2:04.975 18:22:51.568

4 2:01.615 18:24:53.183

5 1:59.496 18:26:52.679

6 1:59.378 18:28:52.057

7 2:00.734 18:30:52.791

8 1:58.496 18:32:51.287

 Po. 8 - # 785 EISENSTECKEN O. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.599 18:18:38.193

2 2:03.408 18:20:41.601

3 2:00.636 18:22:42.237

4 2:03.309 18:24:45.546

5 2:02.337 18:26:47.883

6 2:01.113 18:28:48.996

7 2:01.566 18:30:50.562

8 2:03.512 18:32:54.074

 Po. 9 - # 713 BURATO S. - Betamotor 350 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.037 18:18:28.217

2 2:02.607 18:20:30.824

3 2:04.533 18:22:35.357

4 2:06.246 18:24:41.603

5 2:05.024 18:26:46.627

6 2:03.692 18:28:50.319

7 2:02.327 18:30:52.646

8 2:05.377 18:32:58.023

 Po. 10 - # 202 OBERRAUCH F. - KTM 300 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.219 18:18:32.767

2 2:05.342 18:20:38.109

3 2:02.597 18:22:40.706

4 2:04.367 18:24:45.073

5 2:04.483 18:26:49.556

6 2:04.194 18:28:53.750

7 2:03.717 18:30:57.467

8 2:02.976 18:33:00.443

 Po. 11 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.276 18:18:31.579

2 2:08.136 18:20:39.715

3 2:07.497 18:22:47.212

4 2:08.410 18:24:55.622

5 2:10.478 18:27:06.100

6 2:09.279 18:29:15.379

7 2:08.582 18:31:23.961

8 2:09.357 18:33:33.318

Fastest lap: 1:47.362 
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.348 18:18:36.613

2 2:07.965 18:20:44.578

3 2:06.367 18:22:50.945

4 2:14.004 18:25:04.949

5 2:11.230 18:27:16.179

6 2:10.930 18:29:27.109

7 2:11.010 18:31:38.119

8 2:05.567 18:33:43.686

 Po. 13 - # 110 BAZZANI A. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.645 18:18:33.633

2 2:09.195 18:20:42.828

3 2:04.991 18:22:47.819

4 2:03.362 18:24:51.181

5 2:05.528 18:26:56.709

6 2:08.089 18:29:04.798

7 2:36.678 18:31:41.476

8 2:07.896 18:33:49.372

 Po. 14 - # 175 MARTINELLI T. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.876 18:18:43.366

2 2:12.829 18:20:56.195

3 2:09.735 18:23:05.930

4 2:08.636 18:25:14.566

5 2:08.175 18:27:22.741

6 2:09.772 18:29:32.513

7 2:10.538 18:31:43.051

8 2:07.404 18:33:50.455

 Po. 15 - # 2 PILLON J. - Yamaha 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.021 18:18:50.836

2 2:09.402 18:21:00.238

3 2:08.514 18:23:08.752

4 2:09.767 18:25:18.519

5 2:11.195 18:27:29.714

6 2:08.662 18:29:38.376

7 2:07.443 18:31:45.819

8 2:11.077 18:33:56.896

 Po. 16 - # 963 ANDRIOLLO N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.978 18:18:40.035

2 2:13.035 18:20:53.070

3 2:11.423 18:23:04.493

4 2:10.445 18:25:14.938

5 2:12.806 18:27:27.744

6 2:09.522 18:29:37.266

7 2:13.583 18:31:50.849

8 2:09.529 18:34:00.378

 Po. 17 - # 218 SALA M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.203 18:18:38.835

2 2:14.637 18:20:53.472

3 2:13.384 18:23:06.856

4 2:13.154 18:25:20.010

5 2:14.686 18:27:34.696

6 2:13.359 18:29:48.055

7 2:10.033 18:31:58.088

8 2:10.406 18:34:08.494

 Po. 18 - # 13 BECCHETTI L. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.130 18:18:40.697

2 2:04.865 18:20:45.562

3 2:02.893 18:22:48.455

4 2:03.668 18:24:52.123

5 2:48.879 18:27:41.002

6 2:11.676 18:29:52.678

7 2:09.440 18:32:02.118

8 2:09.530 18:34:11.648

 Po. 19 - # 720 BATTITORI T. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.907 18:18:51.558

2 2:19.337 18:21:10.895

3 2:14.207 18:23:25.102

4 2:10.759 18:25:35.861

5 2:13.646 18:27:49.507

6 2:18.387 18:30:07.894

7 2:19.554 18:32:27.448

8 2:15.623 18:34:43.071

 Po. 20 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.639 18:18:50.508

2 2:17.066 18:21:07.574

3 2:17.671 18:23:25.245

4 2:20.062 18:25:45.307

5 2:20.176 18:28:05.483

6 2:22.361 18:30:27.844

7 2:26.027 18:32:53.871

 Po. 21 - # 711 PAOLI F. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.593 18:18:54.774

2 2:21.483 18:21:16.257

3 2:20.620 18:23:36.877

4 2:24.088 18:26:00.965

5 2:26.689 18:28:27.654

6 2:33.367 18:31:01.021

7 2:31.177 18:33:32.198

 Po. 22 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.697 18:19:00.014

2 2:23.203 18:21:23.217

3 2:24.556 18:23:47.773

4 2:23.090 18:26:10.863

5 2:28.844 18:28:39.707

6 2:30.641 18:31:10.348

7 2:27.539 18:33:37.887

 Po. 23 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.338 18:19:01.364

2 2:24.235 18:21:25.599

3 2:25.679 18:23:51.278

4 2:27.802 18:26:19.080

5 2:28.813 18:28:47.893

6 2:26.310 18:31:14.203

7 2:25.346 18:33:39.549

Fastest lap: 1:47.362 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.788 18:19:02.617

2 2:29.973 18:21:32.590

3 2:23.818 18:23:56.408

4 2:25.870 18:26:22.278

5 2:28.867 18:28:51.145

6 2:26.208 18:31:17.353

7 2:22.263 18:33:39.616

 Po. 25 - # 179 ZANOTELLI G. - KTM 125 2T + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.649 18:18:36.054

2 2:23.898 18:20:59.952

3 2:12.136 18:23:12.088

4 2:09.713 18:25:21.801

5 2:11.335 18:27:33.136

6 2:07.993 18:29:41.129

Fastest lap: 1:47.362 
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